
Class.
(Day)
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Angling

Team
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Number
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1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

Poinsignon

Pawlikowska B.

Marques

Renard

Signorin

Miletic

Kaj

Bakó

Škoda

Mihailovic

Figueira

Kukucka

Brkic

Mutak

Szabacsik

Ferrazzo

Damay

Owczarczuk

Sziklai

Cerè

Ple

Svatek

Šuker

Maldonado Vidal

Glatzová

Martinho

Boira Martin

Horký

Pieczko

Szaniszlo

Škubalova

Pereira

Torres Blanquer

Aguzzoli

Topolovec

Tony

Patryca

Pedro

Nicolas

Jean Pierre

Andrija

Michal

Péter

Erwin

Andrija

Ivo

Martina

Aleksa

Marijana

Peter

Giacomo

Jason

Agnieszka

Dominik

Michael

Naël

Šimon

Luka

Pedro

Katerina

Nuno

Marta

Vojtech

Karolina

Mate

Alena

Joao

Sara

Andrea

Valentino

France

Poland

Portugal

France

Italy

Serbia

Poland

Hungary

Croatia

Serbia

Portugal

Serbia

Serbia

Croatia

Hungary

Italy

France

Poland

Hungary

Italy

France

Czech Republic

Croatia

Spain

Czech Republic

Portugal

Spain

Czech Republic

Poland

Hungary

Czech Republic

Portugal

Spain

Italy

Croatia

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

6½

6½

7

7

7

8

8

8

8

9

9

9

17

7

30

40

126

191

31

58

42

145

17

133

104

15

15

99

111

42

5

27

25

14

22

56

20

6

25

28

13

55

14

13

21

25

3

2,249

2,214

2,204

1,517

1,799

1,371

1,317

1,198

1,275

1,119

1,093

880

1,032

857

734

718

769

742

696

639

678

671

509

725

725

661

496

264

594

563

394

187

458

320

246

4

4

5

5

3

8

10

2

2

5

6

3

9

9

1

1

7

8

7

6

10

9

7

10

8

10

7

3

6

5

4

2

3

6

1
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36

37

38

39

40

Casablanca Garr

Mc Gee

Sutton

Sutton

Mc Kenzie

Victor

Alex

Leah

Jack

Darragh

Spain

Ireland

Ireland

Ireland

Ireland

9

10

10

10

10

5

6

18

3

10

120

219

213

128

98

8

1

4

2

9

Date 28-07-2013
Leg nr. 2

INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION

 
6 Coarse Angling Youth Championship U14

 

FFPSC

 River La Vilaine - Rieux

Time

15:38:17 President of Jury


